
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

4 

5 

8 

9 

10 

7 

6 

11 

7 

12 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

16 

7 

88 

13 

90 

5 

3 

6 

91 

30 

52 

23 

61 

22 

06 

28 

67 

09 

40 

75 

18 

80 

58 

9 

0 

97 

2 

6 

85 

13 

19 

Name 

W Clint McMahan 

John Benson 

Tim Kautz 

Jason Generotti 

Jayson Clunie 

Chris Smith 

Joe Colasacco 

Lewis Cooper III 

Max Hanratty 

Donnie Isley 

Mitchell Ferguson 

Charlie Rogers 

Jonathan Weisheit 

Laura Hayes 

Brian Heun 

Russell Fredericks 

Jack Walbran 

F Russell Strate Jr 

Ed Midgley 

Donald Baggett 

Gary Gecelter 

Stevan Davis 

H Cory McLeod 

Brandon Angel 

Thomas Edwards 

Franklin Futrelle 

W. Clint McMahan 

Lewis Cooper III 

David H. Livingston, Jr. 

Jason Generotti 

Fred Edwards 

Class 

F5/6 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5/6 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5/6 

FV 

F5/6 

F5/6 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

F5/6 

FF 

F5/6 

FF 

F5/6 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5/6 

Best Tm 

1:47.400 

1:46.095 

1:47.246 

1:47.952 

1:50.820 

1:53.119 

1:48.331 

1:50.840 

1:48.025 

1:56.329 

1:57.901 

1:56.877 

1:58.547 

1:59.398 

1:56.190 

1:59.540 

1:54.728 

1:59.277 

1:50.638 

1:49.480 

2:03.130 

1:56.232 

2:15.119 

2:16.413 

3:08.069 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

11 

6 

4 

2 

2 

Member_ID 

282757 

362394 

324307 

342925 

413007 

293226 

197874 

376844 

453734 

64400_1 

213180 

220249 

353450 

462918 

325377 

349877 

118865 

1951 

53603 

170327 

383696 

56649 

234010 

451326 

353122 

303588 

282757 

376844 

251277 

342925 

115314_1 

Region 

MGA 

CFR 

CHI 

FLA 

YlSt 

SCR 

NNJ 

CFR 

Milw 

CCR 

Atl 

Atl 

WDC 

CCR 

SJR 

FLA 

STL 

WNY 

CHI 

Atl 

NYR 

Atl 

CCR 

CFR 

IND 

Atl 

MGA 

CFR 

TEN 

FLA 

13 

Make-Model 

2010 FDS MK8 FDS002 

1989 Swift DB/3 

2005 Piper DF3D / Honda 

1985 Swift DB-1 

2014 Spectrum 014 

Invader QC1 

Formula Mazda 

2014 Spectron 014 

2014 Spectrum 014 

1999 Agitator 016 

Vector GB-4 

1995 Protoform P2 

2 0 1 1  J K  Te ch n o lo g ie s  XP -1  X P -1  

1999  Vo lk sw a ge n  P ro to fo rm  P2  

2008 QRE QC-1 Invader 

Caracal D 

2009 Scorpion 2009 

2003 Rocketech R-2 

2011 Piper/Honda DF5 

1994 Swift DB6-1 

1992 Swift DB6 

2008 Racer's Wedge SB-1 

Red Devil F500 

2014 spectrum FF1600 

Scorpion F600 

Ford Formula Ford 

2013 Scorpian FDS 007 

2014 Spectrum 014 

1989 Swift DB-3/89 

1985 Swift DB-1 

Maverick 

Sponsor 

Satellite Racing 

Advanced Borehole Svcs/Lee Racing/Cricket Farm Motors/Hoosier 

Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

Dangerous Cargo - Florida Fixtures - Brownie's Third Lung 

Honda / Sparco / Spectrum / Exclusive Management Inc. 

QRE Racing, Hoosier Tire 

Coors Light/ Martini/ Voss water 

Honda / SynerComm Inc. / Sparco / Spectrum 

Agitator by Brookshire 

Akula Motorsports 

JK Technologies, LLC 

Scuderia Frenzinta Racing 

northshorevethospital.com 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Hoosier, Rocketech 

Cricket Farm Motors 

Hoosier/Butler Engines/RoxannesHeaders 

Hardin Byars and Anne-Marie McLeod 

Raceworks, Futrelle Performance Coaching 

Formula600racing.com/ Satellite Racing 

Coors Light/ Martini/ Voss water 

ThermaMasters 

Dangerous Cargo - Florida Fixtures - Brownie's Third Lung 

Metalloid Corp 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

OVERALL RACE TIME:31:54.433 

REVISED TO SHOW CORRECT LAPS #06 originally shown 2 laps down due to nonworking transponder. 

Printed: 3/23/2014 2:08:19 PM 

Atlanta Region SCCA #14-M-2929-S    Bob Hudson, Series Chief Steward  Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.930 

Avg. Speed 

76.422 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.095 

Best Speed 

86.187 

Best Lap by 

7 - John Benson 

 

BFGoodrich SE Super Tour March Majors 

Group 2:  FF F5 FV 

Group 2 Sunday Race 2 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 9:22:20 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/23/2014 09:22 AM 

 OFFICIAL RESULTS


